i

Facultad de

Ciencias Empresariales

y Turisma

08:30-09:00

09:00-09:30

09:30-10:00

10:00-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-11:30

11:30-12:00

12:00-12:30

12:30-13:00

13:00-13:30

13:30-14:00

14:00-14:30

14:30-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-16:00
16:00-16:30
16:30-17:00
17:00-17:30
17:30-18:00
18:00-18:30
18:30-19:00
19:00-19:30

19:30-20:00

20:00-20:30

20:30-21:00

21:00-21:30

presarid

MARTES

Investigacion de
Mercados

Aula 2.4 (42 ADE)

Distribucion Estadistica
Comercial Actuarial LEX
Aula 2.4 Inf. 2
(42 ADE) (42 FICO)

Distribucion
Comercial
Aula 2.4
(42 ADE)

Simulacion Empresarial

Direccion y Gestion de la
Empresa Familiar

JUEVES

Investigacion de

Mercados

Aula 2.4 (42 ADE)

Estadistica
Actuarial LEX
Inf. 2
(42 FICO)

FECHA DE APROBACION POR 12/06/2025
JUNTA DE FACULTAD

VIERNES

08:30-09:00
09:00-09:30
09:30-10:00
10:00-10:30
10:30-11:00
11:00-11:30
11:30-12:00
12:00-12:30
12:30-13:00
13:00-13:30
13:30-14:00
14:00-14:30
14:30-15:00
15:00-15:30
15:30-16:00
16:00-16:30
16:30-17:00
17:00-17:30
17:30-18:00
18:00-18:30
18:30-19:00
19:00-19:30
19:30-20:00
20:00-20:30
20:30-21:00
21:00-21:30




